LAHDEN SEUDUN PIIRIKISAT 25 ja 125 TIKKAA HYVINKAALLA 10.02.2019
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25 TIKKAA

Pylvanen
Miettinen
Hyyrynen
Ahola

Heikkonen
Paasimaa
Mikkola
Eskola
Savolainen
Sorvali
Svensk

Jaskola
Tenkku
Varrala
Kuusela
Helen
Karnaattu
Ovaska
Sulkumaéki
Holsa
Hannula

Poikonen
Poysti
Loikas
Maki
Niemi
Uotila
Luototie

Aaltonen
Alho
Rantanen
Maattanen

Pesonen
Snellman

Pelkonen
Jokinen
Siik

Esa
Martti
Juha
Kalevi

Valto
Simo
Matti
Simo
Juhani
Antero
Risto

Yrjo
Eero
Jussi
Sami
Kalle
Markku
Risto
Tauno
Kari
Oiva

Risto
Rauno
Raimo
Tapio
Terho
Vesa
Eino

Enni
Virpi
Ritva
Tiina

Ella
Aila

Eveliina
Oonni
Samu

paivitetty 10.2.2019 klo 19.15

KLT
LamTi
KLT
LamTi

HyvTi
LamTi
SiTi
HyvTi
KLT
LamTi
HST

HyvTi
KLT
HTK
KLT
HTK
KLT
HyvTi
HTK
KLT
HST

HTK
HyvTi
HyvTi
LamTi
HTK
HTK
LamTi

AsikT
HTK
HTK
HST

HTK
PaTi

NuA
NuA
NuB

LamTi
LamTi
LamTi

47
35
39
34

38
38
32
39
31
34
29

42
32
37
35
34
35
30
39
32
33

34
32
31
33
24
27
28

38
41
35
39

35
28

30
33
29

37
39
32
40

39
34
36
36
39
30
36

39
36
35
37
34
29
32
32
32
29

36
32
29
26
26
24
21

36
38
42
38

37
38

40
36

38
39
37
36

44
38
38
31
34
32
30

35
34
38
33
30
41
38
33
30
30

33
37
31
27
33
23
22

41
42
25
27

31
41

33
22
32

46
39
39
36

40
31
39
34
40
39
39

38
38
36
34
35
38
33
35
36
34

39
28
31
26
35
25
29

41
40
37
33

27
25

30
35
29

37
33
36
36

41
41
36
39
33
34
34

45
44
33
38
43
29
39
33
33
33

30
41
35
34
22
31
27

46
41
36
36

28
22

29
25
31

205
185
183
182

202
182
181
179
177
169
168

199
184
179
177
176
172
172
172
163
159

172
170
157
146
140
130
127

202
202
175
173

158
154

162
151
129

2x10
1x10,5x9,7x8
1x10,5x9,6x8

5x10
2x10
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125 TIKKAA

Miettinen
Ahola

Hyyrynen
Pylvanen

Heikkonen
Eskola
Savolainen
Sorvali
Mikkola
Paasimaa
Svensk

Kuusela
Tenkku
Helen
Ovaska
Jaskola
Karnaattu
Varrala
Sulkumaki
Holsa
Hannula

Poikonen
Poysti
Niemi
Maki
Luototie
Uotila
Loikas

Alho
Aaltonen
Rantanen
Méaattadnen

Pesonen
Snellman

Pelkonen
Jokinen
Siik

Martti
Kalevi
Juha
Esa

Valto
Simo
Juhani
Antero
Matti
Simo
Risto

Sami
Eero
Kalle
Risto
Yrjo
Markku
Jussi
Tauno
Kari
Oiva

Risto
Rauno
Terho
Tapio
Eino
Vesa
Raimo

Virpi
Enni
Ritva
Tiina

Ella
Aila

Eveliina
Oonni
Samu

LamTi
LamTi
KLT
KLT

HyvTi
HyvTi
KLT
LamTi
SiTi
LamTi
HST

KLT
KLT
HTK
HyvTi
HyvTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
KLT
HST

HTK
HyvTi
HTK
LamTi
LamTi
HTK
HyvTi

HTK
AsikT
HTK
HST

HTK
PaTi

LamTi
LamTi
LamTi

192
181
200
183

190
178
188
175
185
177
174

184
178
185
177
166
167
179
170
160
158

177
155
163
143
132
152

92

188
196
193
184

168
141

143
160
124

196
201
187
182

205
190
195
191
191
188
174

186
192
183
175
178
178
172
166
165
170

162
185
153
157
138
129
149

199
189
184
163

175
147

166
147
146

195
196
197
193

203
188
188
182
191
181
186

173
182
187
170
175
174
184
183
163
170

177
178
158
157
142
131
120

204
177
208
188

180
134

152
154
141

198
196
182
192

191
194
183
182
189
180
181

182
185
180
198
191
187
169
159
175
149

161
174
162
128
145
145

90

203
200
183
194

165
145

155
136
141

198
199
199
191

182
196
184
195
169
180
178

192
171
173
184
176
175
175
179
173
151

185
164
157
136
152
148
103

196
200
190
176

180
145

171
146
135

979
973
965
941

971
946
938
925
925
906
893

917
908
908
904
886
881
879
857
836
798

862
856
793
721
709
705
554

990
962
958
905

868
712

787
743
687

1x45
1x43

1x44
1x42



JOUKKUE

Miehet
HyvTi
Eskola
Heikkonen
Jaskola
Ovaska

KLT
Pylvanen
Hyyrynen
Savolainen
Kuusela

LamTi
Miettinen
Ahola
Sorvali
Paasimaa

HTK
Sulkumaéki
Varrala
Helen
Poikonen

Naiset
HTK

Alho
Rantanen
Pesonen

Nuoret
LamTi
Pelkonen
Jokinen
Siik

25 tikkaa

Simo
Valto
Yrj6

Risto

Esa
Juha
Juhani
Sami

Martti
Kalevi
Antero
Simo

Tauno
Jussi
Kalle
Risto

Virpi
Ritva
Ella

Eveliina
Oonni
Samu

752
179
202
199
172

742
205
183
177
177

718
185
182
169
182

699
172
179
176
172

535
202
175
158

442
162
151
129

JOUKKUE 125 tikkaa

Miehet
KLT
Pylvanen
Hyyrynen
Tenkku
Kuusela

LamTi
Miettinen
Ahola
Sorvali
Paasimaa

HyvTi
Eskola
Heikkonen
Jaskola
Ovaska

HTK
Sulkumaki
Varrala
Helen
Poikonen

Naiset
HTK

Alho
Rantanen
Pesonen

Nuoret
LamTi
Pelkonen
Jokinen
Siik

Esa

Juha
Eero
Sami

Martti
Kalevi
Antero
Simo

Simo
Valto
Yrjo

Risto

Tauno
Jussi
Kalle
Risto

Virpi
Ritva
Ella

Eveliina
Oonni
Samu

745
183
200
178
184

725
192
181
175
177

711
178
190
166
177

711
170
179
185
177

549
188
193
168

427
143
160
124

1x44

1x42



